
Loan Officer Company Phone Number Email Address

Brian Kerr Caliber Home Loans (503) 536-4505 brian.kerr@caliberhomeloans.com 1400 NW Irving St, Suite 200, Portland, 
OR 97209

Greg Haase Caliber Home Loans (503) 536-4528 gregory.haase@caliberhomeloans.com 4900 SW Meadows Rd, Suite 200,     
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Jary Martinson Caliber Home Loans (360) 558-5145 jary.martinson@caliberhomeloans.com 7720 NE Vancouver Mall Dr, Ste 120, 
Vancouver, WA 98662

Jon Kurahara Caliber Home Loans (503) 601-8299 jon.kurahara@caliberhomeloans.com 4900 SW Meadows Rd, Suite 200,     
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Kim Long Caliber Home Loans (503) 341-8706 kim.long@caliberhomeloans.com 4900  SW Meadows Rd, Suite 200,     
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Tami Stehman Caliber Home Loans (503) 706-1023 tami.stehman@caliberhomeloans.com 4900 SW Meadows Rd, Suite 200,     
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Sharon Swanson Caliber Home Loans (541) 955-3956 sharon.swanson@caliberhomeloans.com 3815 S 6th Street, Ste 140,   Klamath 
Falls, OR 97603

Rich Geenty Caliber Home Loans (360) 798-1615 rich.geenty@caliberhomeloans.com 17200 SE Mill Plain Blvd., Ste 160, 
Vancouver, WA 98683

Anna Linder Caliber Home Loans (360) 903-3942 anna.linder@caliberhomeloans.com 17200 SE Mill Plain Blvd., Ste 160, 
Vancouver, WA 98683

Daniel Barton Caliber Home Loans (360) 859-4716 Daniel.Barton@caliberhomelaons.com 7720 NE Vancouver Mall Dr, Ste 120, 
Vancouver, WA 98662

Daniel Chun Caliber Home Loans (503) 869-2869 dan.chun@caliberhomeloans.com 17200 SE Mill Plain Blvd., Ste 160, 
Vancouver, WA 98683

Dion Mancia Caliber Home Loans (503) 381-8900 dion.mancia@caliberhomeloans.com 4900  SW Meadows Rd, Suite 200,     
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Doyle Dillon Caliber Home Loans (503) 730-3476 doyle.dillon@caliberhomeloans.com 4900  SW Meadows Rd, Suite 200,     
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Jacob Jacobson Caliber Home Loans (503) 759-2143 jake.jacobson@caliberhomeloans.com 1400 NW Irving St, Suite 200, Portland, 
OR 97209

Jill Braun Caliber Home Loans (503) 407-9540 jill.braun@caliberhomeloans.com 12550 SE 93rd Ave, Ste 440, Clackamas, 
OR 97015

Jim Murphy Caliber Home Loans (206) 353-6753 Jim.murphy@caliberhomeloans.com 11255 Kirkland Way, Ste 100,   Kirkland, 
WA 98033

Linda Fitzgerald Caliber Home Loans (541) 708-7807 linda.fitzgerald@caliberhomeloans.com 146 Clear Creek Drive, Ste 101,  Ashland, 
OR 97520

Lynn Reifert Caliber Home Loans (425) 979-5354 lynn.reifert@caliberhomeloans.com 11255 Kirkland Way, Ste 100,   Kirkland, 
WA 98033

Malena Grail Caliber Home Loans (503) 341-5639 malena.grail@caliberhomeloans.com 4900  SW Meadows Rd, Suite 200,     
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Matt Houston Caliber Home Loans (503) 268-2506 matt.houston@caliberhomeloans.com 4900  SW Meadows Rd, Suite 200,     
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Tabitha Shaffer Caliber Home Loans (360) 901-2606 tabitha.shaffer@caliberhomeloans.com 17200 SE Mill Plain Blvd., Ste 160, 
Vancouver, WA 98683

Todde Greenough Caliber Home Loans (503) 403-6161 todde.greenough@caliberhomeloans.com 4900  SW Meadows Rd, Suite 200,     
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Tony Brouhard Caliber Home Loans (360) 607-0015 tony.brouhard@caliberhomeloans.com 17200 SE Mill Plain Blvd., Ste 160, 
Vancouver, WA 98683

Tristen Hunt Caliber Home Loans (503) 515-6142 tristen.hunt@caliberhomeloans.com 4900  SW Meadows Rd, Suite 200,     
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Michael Sallee Caliber Home Loans (541) 708-7805 michael.sallee@caliberhomeloans.com 146 Clear Creek Drive, Ste 101,  Ashland, 
OR 97520

Brian Stone Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (503) 405-4886 bstone@fairwaymc.com 610 Esther Street,  Suite 101,   Vancouver, 

WA 98660

Craig Winters Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (503) 765-1156 cwinters@fairwaymc.com 5005 Meadows Rd, Suite 325,                  

Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Ella Gurfinkel Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (503) 358-7769 ella.gurfinkel@fairwaymc.com 12817 SE 93rd Ave,                       

Clackamas, OR 97015

PHB Home Purchase Assistance Lenders
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Ellie Cox Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (971) 864-8505 ellie.cox@fairwaymc.com 5410 SW Macadam Ave, Suite 100, 

Portland, OR 97239

Ian Murdock Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (801) 322-3311 imurdock@fairwaymc.com 4386 SW Macadam Ave, Suite 401,  

Portland, OR 97239

Jason Hillman Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (503) 522-4738 jasonh@fairwaymc.com 5410 SW Macadam Ave, Suite 100, 

Portland, OR 97239

Jason Presser Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (360) 949-1513 jason.presser@fairwaymc.com 305 E Mill Plain Blvd, Suite 101,          

Vancouver, WA 98660

Jayna Carlson Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (971) 235-6225 jayna.carlson@fairwaymc.com 5410 SW Macadam Ave, Suite 100, 

Portland, OR 97239

Jeff Holmes Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (503) 765-1753 jholmes@fairwaymc.com 8440 SE Sunnybrook Blvd, Suite 204, 

Clackamas, OR 97015

Kate Myers Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (503) 753-2577 kmyers@fairwaymc.com 5005 Meadows Rd, Suite 325,                  

Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Liz Sourcie Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (503) 891-5891 liz.sourcie@fairwaymc.com 5410 SW Macadam Ave, Suite 100, 

Portland, OR 97239

Matt Bader Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (503) 333-0515 mbader@fairwaymc.com 305 E Mill Plain Blvd, Suite 101,          

Vancouver, WA 98660

Michael Joy Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (253) 200-4614 mjoy@fairwaymc.com 5306 Pacific Highwway East, Suite B, 

Fife, Washington 98424

Mike Maier Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (503) 545-9879 mike.maier@fairwaymc.com 5410 SW Macadam Ave, Suite 100, 

Portland, OR 97239

Neal Valencich Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (971) 280-2630 nealv@fairwaymc.com 5410 SW Macadam Ave, Suite 100, 

Portland, OR 97239

Renee Frelly Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (503) 706-0916 rfrelly@fairwaymc.com 15936 SW Peachtree Dr, P.O. Box 101, 

Tigard, OR 97224

Theresa Mondragon Fairway Independent 
Mortgage (503) 522-1945 tmondragon@fairwaymc.com 8440 SE Sunnybrook Blvd, Suite 204, 

Clackamas, OR 97015

April Potter Guaranteed Rate (503) 914-2755 april.potter@rate.com 80 SE Madison St, Suite 320,           
Portland, OR 97214

Julee Felsman Guaranteed Rate (503) 894-7428 juleef@rate.com 80 SE Madison St, Suite 320,           
Portland, OR 97214

Betty Patterson HomeStreet Bank (503) 652-5013 betty.patterson@homestreet.com 10163 SE Sunnyside Rd, Suite 340, 
Clackamas, OR 97015

Deona DeLong HomeStreet Bank (503) 778-2880 deona.delong@homestreet.com 200 SW Market Street, Suite 500, 
Portland, OR 97201

Ed Barbier HomeStreet Bank (360) 253-9614 Ed.barbier@homestreet.com 2100 SE 164th Avenue, Suite F103, 
Vancouver, WA 98683

Jennifer Larsen HomeStreet Bank (503) 219-0781 Jennifer.larsen@homestreet.com 200 SW Market Street, Suite 500, 
Portland, OR 97201

Kara Berglund HomeStreet Bank (503) 652-5012 kara.berglund@homestreet.com 10164 SE Sunnyside Rd, Suite 340, 
Clackamas, OR 97015

Ralph Austin HomeStreet Bank (503) 219-0789 ralph.austin@homestreet.com 200 SW Market Street, Suite 500, 
Portland, OR 97201

 Mario Lopez Loan Depot (503) 951-3776 mariolopez@loandepot.com 9600 SW Oak St, Suite 520,             
Tigard, OR 97223

 David Henry Loan Depot (541) 261-4347 dhenry@loandepot.com 5 Centerpointe Dr, Suite 400,              
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

 Jennifer Hughes Loan Depot (971) 255-9013 jehughes@loandepot.com 9600 SW Oak St, Suite 520,             
Tigard, OR 97223

 Julie Stacy Loan Depot (503) 477-2448 JStacy@loandepot.com 9600 SW Oak St, Suite 520,             
Tigard, OR 97223

 Matt Noonan Loan Depot (503) 679-0919 MNoonan@loandepot.com 5 Centerpointe Dr, Suite 400,              
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

 Onshuk Yum Loan Depot (503) 739-4000 AYum@loandepot.com 9600 SW Oak St, Suite 520,             
Tigard, OR 97223

 Qualen Carter Loan Depot (971) 225-0527 QCarter@loandepot.com 9600 SW Oak St, Suite 520,             
Tigard, OR 97223

 Steven J Ulrich Loan Depot (503) 314-2092 SUlrich@loandepot.com 9600 SW Oak St, Suite 520,             
Tigard, OR 97223
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 Van Anderson Loan Depot (971) 777-9747 VanAnderson@loandepot.com 9600 SW Oak St, Suite 520,             
Tigard, OR 97223

 Zep Baffaro Loan Depot (503) 250-4327 ZBaffaro@loandepot.com 5 Centerpointe Dr, Suite 400,              
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Torianna Quinn Loan Depot (541) 207-2150 Tquinn@loandepot.com 895 Country Club Rd, Suite 250A,   
Eugene, OR 97401

Amber Johnson Movement Mortgage (503) 837-3614 amber.johnsons@movement.com 5605 Inland Shores Way North, Ste 206, 
Keizer, OR 97303

Anthony Whitten Movement Mortgage (503) 495-8248 anthony.whitten@movement.com 7320 SW Hunsiker Street, Suite 300,     
Tigard, OR 97223

Eric Newman Movement Mortgage (503) 997-5285 eric.newman@movement.com 10151 SE Sunnyside Road, Suite 360, 
Clackamas, OR 97015

Karla Winans Movement Mortgage (503) 837-3624 karla.winans@movement.com 5605 Inland Shores Way North, Ste 206, 
Keizer, OR 97303

Kyle Christensen Movement Mortgage (503) 354-1668 kyle.christensen@movement.com 10151 SE Sunnyside Road, Suite 360, 
Clackamas, OR 97015

Larry Urbanski Movement Mortgage (503) 495-8270 larry.urbanski@movement.com 7320 SW Hunsiker Street, Suite 300,     
Tigard, OR 97223

Matt Asa Movement Mortgage (971) 533-9074 matt.asa@movement.com 10151 SE Sunnyside Road, Suite 360, 
Clackamas, OR 97015

Paul Michael Geske Movement Mortgage (503) 706-2586 paul.geske@movement.com 10151 SE Sunnyside Road, Suite 360, 
Clackamas, OR 97015

Ryan Kiley Movement Mortgage (541) 729-8600 ryan.kiley@movement.com 10151 SE Sunnyside Road, Suite 360, 
Clackamas, OR 97015

Michael Johnson New American 
Funding, Inc (503) 789-4321 michael.johnson@nafinc.com 12550 SE 93rd Avenue, Suite 160, 

Clackamas, OR 97035

Frederick A Scheffler Premier Mortgage 
Resources (206) 465-9374 fred.scheffler@pmrloans.com 1328 NW Flanders St,          Portland, OR 

97209

Michelle Zafiris Premier Mortgage 
Resources (503) 754-7088 michelle.zafiris@pmrloans.com 1325 NW Flanders St,          Portland, OR 

97209

Robert Moody Premier Mortgage 
Resources (503) 807-6260 robert.moody@pmrmtg.com 1327 NW Flanders St,          Portland, OR 

97209

Stewart Williams Premier Mortgage 
Resources (503) 799-0363 stewart.williams@pmrloans.com 1326 NW Flanders St,          Portland, OR 

97209

Cristina Stanek Summit Funding, Inc (503) 977-9764 cristina.stanek@summitfunding.net  10300 SW Greenburg Rd, Ste 130, 
Portland, OR 97223

David Kammerer Summit Funding, Inc (541) 868-1850 dkammerer@summitfunding.net  10303 SW Greenburg Rd, Ste 130, 
Portland, OR 97223

John Wolf Summit Funding, Inc (503) 890-1919 john.wolf@summitfunding.net  10301 SW Greenburg Rd, Ste 130, 
Portland, OR 97223

Patty Waters Summit Funding, Inc (503) 334-2474 patty.waters@summitfunding.net  10302 SW Greenburg Rd, Ste 130, 
Portland, OR 97223

Chris Bryson Umpqua Bank (503) 309-3214 chrisbryson@umpquabank.com 12550 SE 93rd Avenue,  Suite 110,  
Clackamas, OR 97015

Jeanne Marlow Umpqua Bank (503) 709-6821 jeannemarlow@umpquabank.com 12550 SE 93rd Avenue,  Suite 110,  
Clackamas, OR 97015

Jennifer Leon Umpqua Bank (503) 219-6166 jenniferleon@umpquabank.com 1745 NE Alberta Street,                  
Portland, OR 97211

Jolin Warren Umpqua Bank (503) 750-2250 jolinwarren@umpquabank.com 5005 Meadows Rd, Suite 400,                  
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

Michele Geraci Umpqua Bank (503) 577-8770 michelegeraci@umpquabank.com 3333 N Lombard Street,                
Portland, OR 97217

Mac Dengsot Umpqua Bank (971) 544-1039 macdengsot@umpquabank.com 1 SW Columbia Street, Suite 150,  
Portland, OR 97204
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